FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS:
Construction
• Heavy-duty die cast aluminum housing and door frame
available in three sizes: WP1 (150W HID, LED, CFL),
WP2 (250W) & WP3 (400W)
• Hinged door frame allows for easy maintenance
• One-piece silicone gasket forms a water-tight seal between the
housing and door frame

• 15.5 LBS (WP3 Series)
WP SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES
WATTAGE/
SOURCE
PULSE START
METAL HALIDE
17P = 175W (ED-28)
25P = 250W (ED-28)
32P = 320W (ED-28)
40P = 400W (ED-37)
HIGH PRESSURE
SODIUM
25S = 250W (ED-18)
40S = 400W (ED-18)
COMPACT FLUORESCENT
26T = (2) 26W (QX24Q-3)
32T = (2) 32W (QX24Q-3)
42T = (2) 42W (QX24Q-4)
LED
20L = 20W LED
VOLTAGE
MT = MULTI-TAP BALLAST
(120, 208, 277)
5T = FIVE TAP BALLAST
(120, 208, 240, 277, 480)
WATTAGE VOLTAGE OPTIONS
DIMENSIONS
WP3 40P MT -----
INDATECH LIGHTING
5910 WEST BY NORTHWEST #100
HOUSTON, TX 77040
713-937-3600 Phone
866-563-2832 Phone
713-937-3604 Fax
OPTIONS (FIELD INSTALLED)
WP1WG = WIREGUARD FOR WFI SERIES
WP1V = VISOR FOR WPI SERIES
WP1S = VANDAL SHIELD FOR WPI SERIES
WP2WG = WIREGUARD FOR WP 2/3 SERIES
WP2V = VISOR FOR WP 2/3 SERIES
* Vandal shield not available with WP 2/3 Series
EM = EMERGENCY BATTERY (FOR CFL ONLY)
* 1 Lamp opreation for 90 minutes
SERIES/LENGTH
WP1 = SMALL HOUSING
(150W HID, LED, CFL (2) LAMPS)
WP2 = MEDIUM HOUSING (250W)
WP3 = LARGE HOUSING (400W)
WP2WP1 WP3